w w w . a d c k r o n e . c o m  •  A U S  1 8 0 0  8 0 1  2 9 8  •  N Z  0 8 0 0  6 5 7  6 6 3
Sp
ec
 S
h
ee
t
®

K RealFlex 5 (5.0mm I/O cable)
Connector 1
X DLX Connector
T DLX Connector to Full Sized
Hardened Adaptor Converter
R DLX Connector with SC Converter
Connector 2
0 Stub
X DLX Connector
H DLX Connector to Full Sized
Hardened Adaptor Converter
J DLX Connector with SC Converter
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
Cable Length 	 Part Number Cable Length 	 Part Number
DLX™ Drop Cable, Single Fibre Flat Dielectric, DLX Connector Both Ends
60 	 FHD-XX1A-0060F 165 	 FHD-XX1A-0165F
75 	 FHD-XX1A-0075F 180 	 FHD-XX1A-0180F
90 	 FHD-XX1A-0090F 200 	 FHD-XX1A-0200F
105 	 FHD-XX1A-0105F 250 	 FHD-XX1A-0250F
120 	 FHD-XX1A-0120F 300 	 FHD-XX1A-0300F
135 	 FHD-XX1A-0135F 350 	 FHD-XX1A-0350F
150 	 FHD-XX1A-0150F
DLX Drop Cable, Single Fibre Flat Toneable, DLX Connector Both Ends
60 	 FHD-XX1B-0060F 165 	 FHD-XX1B-0165F
75 	 FHD-XX1B-0075F 180 	 FHD-XX1B-0180F
90 	 FHD-XX1B-0090F 200 	 FHD-XX1B-0200F
105 	 FHD-XX1B-0105F 250 	 FHD-XX1B-0250F
120 	 FHD-XX1B-0120F 300 	 FHD-XX1B-0300F
135 	 FHD-XX1B-0135F 350 	 FHD-XX1B-0350F
150 	 FHD-XX1B-0150F
*Standard cable lengths provided in list above; other lengths up to 2,000 available upon request.
5
/
0